Powerlifting

Name
Christina Gee
Jenna Sabino
Jessica Ma

Joey Wu

Sarah Xie

Sarah Rathwell
Nicole Belanger
Louise Robillard
Becky Lauridsen
Jessica Pow
Colleen O'Toole

Tara Berntzen

Mihaela-Cristina Maclean

Karina Christiansen

Letitia Marien

Kellie Moore

Mark Xu

Kailin Smith
Chapman Kwan
Kevin Won

Jal Reyes Ico
Brogan Pratt
Sulaiman Marouf
Paolo Padoin
Ryan Millen
Justin Lee
Nicholas Joe
Gabriel Gomez

Edward Lovsin

Category

F-JR-U
F-JR-U
F-JR-U
F-JR-U

F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U
F-0-U

M-SJR-U
M-SJR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U
M-JR-U

BW

50.4

57
56.2
61.2

50.3
54.2
54.4
56.6
62.1
62.9
62.5
57.5
68.7
73.3
78.4

102

64.8
81.8
57.9
64.3
64
73
73.5
815
82.8
79
89.4
101
99

Class

52
57
57
63

52
57
57
57
63
63
63
63
72
84
84
84+

66
83
59
66
66
74
74
83
83
83
93
105
105

Winter Open 2016 Results
Richmond Olympic Oval, March 20, 2016

Coeff
1.2769
1.1604
1.1733
1.098

1.2788
1.2071
1.2036
1.1668
1.0858
1.0753
1.0805
1.1525
1.0079
0.9646
0.9256
0.8273

0.7973
0.6734
0.8816
0.8025
0.8057
0.7264
0.7228
0.6749
0.6685
0.6882
0.6406
0.6053
0.6111

Sql
95
105
97.5
92.5

105
95
100
-65
108
90
92.5
60
125
103
120
-57.5

103
193
130
123
110
175
140
-165
-175
170
180
235
193

Sq2

102.5
110

107.5
105

110
102.5
105
65
115
100
97.5
70
135.5
110
127.5
-62.5

105
200
137.5
130
115
185
152.5
180
175
-178
190
-248
207.5

Sg3
-110
115
-110
-110

117.5
107.5
107.5
70
120
107.5
-105
-80
-140
120
-133
-65

122.5
206
142.5
140
125
197.5
-158
192.5
-190
-178
200
247.5
215

Bpl
45
55

52.5
45

42.5
62.5
52.5
42.5
70
55
57.5
27.5
77.5
55
-62.5
42.5

75
-120
80
85
70
115
85
-103
120
115
-100
152.5
130

Bp2
52.5
60
57.5
-52.5

45
67.5
-57.5
47.5
72.5
60
62.5
37.5
85
57.5
62.5
47.5

80
120
82.5
87.5
-72.5
127.5
90
102.5
-130
122.5
100
-163
135

Bp3
-57.5
-62.5
60
-52.5

-50
70
-57.5
-55
75
65
-65
-40
91
62.5
67.5
-50

82.5
122.5
85
-105
-72.5
-130
92.5
-125
-130
-128
107.5
-163
-140

DI1 DI2
113 125
128 135
120 128
105 115
-130  -130
125 133
123 130
80 875
155 160
95 108
113 118
85 975
145 155
143 153
125 133
85 925
135 140
235 245
143 153
-168 170
175 183
185 195
170 185
190 208
215 -228
165 178
190 210
250 263
210 -230

DI3
133
138
133
125

-130
140
133

95

-165
115
123
110

-165
163

-138
100

145
-255
-160

180
-195

210
-193

225
-228

185

225

273
-230

Total

287.5

3125
300
275

317.5
292.5
212.5

355
287.5
282.5
217.5
381.5

345
327.5

350
573.5
380
407.5
377.5
535
430
520
510
477.5
532.5
672.5
560

Wilks

367.11
362.63
351.99
301.95

383.25
352.05
247.95
385.46
309.15
305.24
250.67
384.51
332.79
303.13

279.06
386.19
335.01
327.02
304.15
388.62

310.8
350.95
340.94
328.62
341.12
407.06
342.22

Placing
1

1
2
1
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Luka Djurkovic

Brian Truong
Edward Leung
Peter Vo

Chao De Xie
Jeremy Klaus
Nicholas Bray
Daniel Bredefeld
Laurentiu Berceanu
Sterling Smith
Ryan Fisher

Dennis Leong
Orion Rodgers
Christopher Rennie
David Clusiault
Jason Bell
Sebastian Lade
Mathieu Belanger
Joel Tickner
Andrew Stewart
Christopher Beaulieu
Nicholas Perry
James Trudel

Bayard Smith

Bench Only

Name
Melanie Ahlsten

Liam Wharton
Ryan Maclellan
Jerome Caraang

Edward Leung

M-JR-U 117
M-0-U 58.3
M-0-U 55.4
M-0-U 65.9
M-0-U 74
M-0-U 80.7
M-0-U 80.3
M-0-U 79.2
M-0-U 78.4
M-0-U 80.9
M-0-U 90.7
M-0-U 89
M-0-U 84.3
M-0-U 90.7
M-0-U 92.3
M-0-U 103
M-0-U 103
M-0-U 100.9
M-0-U 101
M-0-U 105.3
M-0-U 108
M-0-U 116
M-0-U 139

M-M1-U 97.2

Category BW
F-O-U 59.4

M-SJR-U 68.7
M-JR-U 80.5
M-JR-U 91.7

M-0-U 55.1

120

59
59
66
74
83
83
83
83
83
93
93
93
93
93
105
105
105
105
120
120
120
120+

105

Class
63

74
83
93

59

0.578

0.8759
0.92
0.7862
0.7193
0.679
0.6811
0.6871
0.6916
0.6779
0.6359
0.6421
0.6615
0.6359
0.6305
0.6017
0.6015
0.6062
0.6064
0.597
0.5919
0.58
0.5593

0.6158

Coeff
1.1236

0.7603
0.68
0.6325

0.925

205

148
128
170
170
193
160
180
168
143
210
-200
168
-155
145
-245
228
220
198
225
190
173
-200

-190

Bpl
57.5

92.5
153
125

110

217.5

157.5
137.5
177.5
-180
205
172.5
-188
182.5
157.5
220
200
-178
155
152.5
265
237.5
-235
205
-238
200
182.5
-210

200

Bp2
62.5

-97.5
-165
130

115

-220

-165
147.5
-190
-180
215
185
-188
-190
-173
-228
205
180
182.5
160
280
-243
-235
212.5
-238
-208
190
210

-211

Bp3
67.5

-97.5
165
-138

120

135

110
107.5
95
110
125
115
115
110
-103
110
107.5
115
110
-97.5
135
145
145
115
145
145
122.5
90

130

Total
67.5

92.5
165
130

120

-140

118
117.5
102.5
117.5

135
122.5

120
117.5

110

115

110

125

125

97.5

145

152.5
-155

120

150
152.5
132.5

-95

-135

Wilks
75.84

70.33
112.2
82.23

111

140

120
122.5
105
122.5
145
130
-125
-128
115
120
-115
132.5
135
-103
-155
157.5
-163
125
-155
-160
-140
-95

135

Placing
1

213

163
140
180
183
220
213
208
173
183
215
203
193
165
153
265
228
240
240
235
233
210
215

260

223

168
155
193
190
235
225
-220
190
195
230
210
208
185
165
288
240
253
250
245
-238
228
225

270

230

178
165
203
-198
245
238

-203
205
243
218
218
195

-175

-303

-248

-258

-260
255

-238
233
230

-280

587.5

455
435
485
482.5
605
552.5
507.5
490
477.5
582.5
532.5
530
512.5
422.5
712.5
635
617.5
587.5
630
585
555
530

605

339.58

398.53
400.2
381.31
347.06
410.8
376.31
348.7
338.88
323.7
370.41
341.92
350.6
325.9
266.39
428.71
381.95
374.33
356.26
376.11
346.26
321.9
296.43

372.56
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Wesley Ha
Jeremy Klaus
Steve Pritula
Jacky Szeto
Chad Nabe
Christopher Joe
Vincent Siu
Tyson Ku

Vahid Lotfi
Jarret Adam
Timothy Garcia
Xuan Phong Bui

Bill You

Gable Wang
Steven Reade

M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-O

M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U

M-M1

M-M2-U
M-M2-U

Special Olympics Powerlifting

Name

Jamie Robinson
Malcolm Gendall
Todd Moore
Matt MacKay
Elton Lee

Nathan Stokmans
Steven Linemayer
Steven Walter
Glen Mclintyre
James Clifford
Steven Sykorsky
Neil Melesko
Curtis Martinow
Cory Sturgeon
Ryan Courtemanche

Category
F-O-U
M-SJR-U
M-0O-U
M-0O-U
M-0O-U
M-0O-U
M-0O-U
M-0O-U
M-0O-U
M-0O-U
M-0O-U
M-0O-U
M-0O-U
M-0O-U
M-O

73.3
81
81.7
80
80.8
78.9
87.9
85.8
104
93.3
111
119

77.8

78.8
89.6

BW
98.4
52.7
434

66
63.3
68.3

73
71.4
80.2
91.5
88.3
87.6
83.4

104
98.1

74
83
83
83
83
83
93
93
105
105
120
120

83

83
93

Class
84+

53
59
66
66
74
74
74
83
93
93
93
93
105
105

0.7242
0.6774
0.6739
0.6827
0.6785
0.6888
0.6463
0.6549
0.5994
0.6272
0.5864
0.5766

0.6951

0.6893
0.6398

Coeff

0.8366
0.9677
1.2045
0.7852
0.8133
0.7638
0.7264
0.7383
0.6816
0.6331
0.6447
0.6475
0.6656
0.6002
0.6134

133
125
115
113
103

85
130
113
175
128
160
143

-175

85
150

Sql
50
-77.5
52.5
27.5
-62.5
80
65
-65

90
90
50
25
-85
80

-140
132.5
125
125
112.5
92.5
140
132.5
-190
-130
175
150

-175

95
157.5

Sq2
525
-77.5
-55
32,5
62.5
-100
80
-80
100
100
100
-60
30
-95
100

-140
140
130

-130

-125

97.5
145

137.5
190

-143

-185

-155

-175

100
-165

Sg3
55
-77.5
55
35
-65
105
-85
-80
107.5
105
102.5
65
-35
-95
102.5

132.5
140
130
125

112.5

97.5
145

137.5
190

127.5
175
150

100
157.5

Bpl
37.5
65
52.5
90
47.5
70
50
30
-97.5
85
85
60
40
-65
-72.5

95.96
94.84
87.61
85.34
76.33
67.16
93.71
90.05
113.9
79.97
102.6
86.49

68.93
100.8

Bp2
40
-67.5
55
92.5
50
72.5
-60
35
-97.5
90
87.5
67.5
45
-65
72.5
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Bp3
-42.5
67.5
57.5
97.5
55
-80
-60
45
107.5
-92.5
-100
70
-50
-75
77.5

DI1
87.5
-93
85
95
85
145
65
95
145
115
115
128
80
100
145

DI2
92.5
92.5
-88
103
95
155
75
105
160
130
128
133
-85
110
160

DI3
100
95
-87.5
108
105
163
90
115
178
138
-133
135
85
120
165

Total
195

197.5
240
222.5
340
220

392.5
3325
317.5
270
160

345

Wilks
163.14
0
237.89
188.45
180.96
259.69
159.81
0
267.53
210.51
204.69
174.83
106.5
0
211.62

Placing
1
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Tye Cranton
Daniel Thomas
Brad Grills

Callum Maclagan

Special Olympics Push-
Pull

Name

Joanne Bunnin

Lisa Newell

Sarah Brown
Michelle Martinow
Janice Reid

Diana Bramble
Troy Gardner
Anthony Ferreira-Kay
Deven Fraser

Leif Skuggedal
Tyrone MacDonald
Nathan Ritchie
Russell Baptiste
Dave Devison

Lee McCook
Alfred Wiltse

lan Brannan
Robert Lee

Patrick Caldicott
Ken Windsor
Andrew Wong

M-JR-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-JR-U

Category

F-O-U
F-O-U
F-O-U
F-O-U
F-O
F-M1
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-M2
M-O
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U
M-0-U

114
113
111
184

BW

74.5
75
97

96.9

179

85.9

57.3

57.9

83.1

91.8

86.3

93.5

93.2

104
94.7
120
115
111
109
119
146

120
120
120
120+

Class
84
84

84+
84+
84+
84+
59
59
93
93
93
105
105
105
105
120
120
120
120
120
120+

0.5828
0.5833
0.5863
0.5363

Coeff
0.9546
0.9506
0.8405
0.8408
0.8558
0.8821
0.8904
0.8816
0.667
0.6321
0.6528
0.6266
0.6276
0.6004
0.6229
0.5751
0.5809
0.5867
0.5907
0.5763
0.5552

-35
-103
-25
100

Bpl
50
-37.5
40
37.5
42.5
30
45
42.5
65
-55
52.5
47.5
-55
87.5
67.5
85
57.5
-65
-67.5
-85
85

35
102.5
-25
125

Bp2

55
40
42.5
-42.5
47.5
40
50
-47.5
-70
55
57.5
-60
-55
97.5
-85
97.5
62.5
65
-67.5
-85

-92.5

-42.5
105
-25
142.5

Bp3
-57.5

47.5
-42.5
52.5

55
-47.5
-70
-70
62.5
62.5
-55
107.5
-85
102.5
-67.5
70
-67.5
-85
92.5

-62.5

525
112.5
117.5

DI1
77.5
90
82.5
70
42.5
-60
97.5
90
125
-90
90
60
-90
142.5
70
135
-103
92.5
-62.5
-135
-170

62.5
57.5
115
132.5

DI2
82.5
95
92.5
75
60
60
115
100
140
90
95
72.5
-90
157.5
72.5
147.5
105
-97.5

-170

70
-67.5
117.5
-138

DI3
87.5
100
100
80
62.5
60
127.5
-113
145
115
100
825
-90
170
132.5
-150
115
-97.5

-170

120
145
160
163

Total
143
140
148
118
115
100
183
143
210
170
163
145

0
278
200
250
178
163

130
165
165
193

Wilks
136
133
124

98.8
98.4
88.2
162
126
140
107
106
90.9

167
125
144
103
95.3

-150
-175

175
-210

Placing
1
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235
327.5

467.5

136.96
191.03

0
250.72



